10TH SOUTHEAST EUROPE ECONOMIC FORUM

NOVEMBER 05 - NOVEMBER 06, 2008

DAY -1 Wednesday 05 November 2008

Time Hall/ Room
National Palace of Hall 9, Level 5 Sky Plaza Restaurant,
Culture Level 8
14:00
14:00
Registration
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:30 Official Opening of the 10th
19:1 5 Southeast Europe Economic
: Forum
19:15
19:30
19:30 Official Reception on the
' occasion of the 10th SEEF //
21:00 Hosted by: Enel

21:00
DAY -2 Thursday 06 November 2008
Time Hall / Room

Sky Plaza // MAIN
Hall 9 // MAIN STREAM: Hall 8 // MAIN STREAM: Hall 7 // MAIN STREAM: STREAM:

Finance Infrastructure Energy Telecommunications



10:00

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:30

11:45

11:50

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

10:00
11:15

11:15
11:30

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:45

14:00

Discussion panel
1: Global Financial
Challenges and the
SEE

Contact Break

Discussion panel
2: Capital Markets -
Perspectives after
the Fall // Hosted by
Synergon Holding

Lunch hosted by
Plamen
Oresharski,
Minister of Finance,
Bulgaria,
Continental Plaza
Restaurant, NPC
(byinvitation only)

Discussion panel
3: Challenges in
the Development of
Insurance Market

10:00
11:15

11:15
11:30

11:30
11:50

12:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:20

Discussion panel
4: Bridging Gaps in
Infrastructure in
Southeast Europe //
Hosted by Holding
Roads

Contact Break

Dragan Kostic,
Managing Director,
Free Zone Pirot -
Presentation: Free
Zone 'Pirot' - A
Logistic Intermodal
Centre between
Corridors IVand X

Discussion panel
5: Low-energy
Buildings and

Green Construction

Lunch Break

Presentation:
Bulgarian Regions
Project - Instrument

for Local

10:15
11:30

11:30
11:45

11:45
12:45

12:45
14:00

Discussion panel
7: Development of
the Energy
Infrastructure and
Energy Marketin
Southeast Europe //
Hosted by:
Industrial Holding
Bulgaria

Contact Break

Discussion panel
8: Investments in
Environmental
Protection // Hosted
by: Ecobulpack

Lunch hosted by
Petar Dimitrov,
Minister of
Economyand
Energy of Bulgaria
(by invitation only)
(Central Park Hotel)

10:30 Brunch: PPP in
11:30 Broadband Access

Business Lunch:
Broadband as a
12:30 Driver of Telecom
) Market Growth //
14:00 Hosted by Ericsson
Telecommunications
Bulgaria



14:20

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:45

16:00

14:45

14:45
15:00

15:00
15:45

Part 1: Automobile
Insurance // Hosted
by: Levins

Contact Break

Discussion panel
3: Challenges in
the Development of
Insurance Market
Part 2: Property
Insurance

Development

Discussion Panel

14:30 6: ltalian
16:00 Experience in PPP
Projects

14:15
15:45

Discussion panel
9: Local Policies
and Financial
Instruments for
Energy Efficiency

15:00
16:00

Afternoon Business
Breakfast: Potential
of SEE for Data
Transfer to Turkey
and Middle East



