10TH SOUTHEAST EUROPE ECONOMIC FORUM

NOVEMBER 05 - NOVEMBER 06, 2008

DAY - 1	Wednesday	05 November 2008
---------	-----------	------------------

THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY NAMED IN			
Time	Hall	/ IL	200m
HIIIE	I ICIII	/	Room

14:00

18:00 18:30

19:30

National Palace of Hall 9, Level 5 Sky Plaza Restaurant,

Culture Level 8

14:00 18:00	Registration

19:15	18:30 19:15	Official Opening of the 10th Southeast Europe Economic Forum
-------	----------------	--

21:00		19:30 21:00	Official Reception on the occasion of the 10th SEEF // Hosted by: Enel
Z 1.00			

DAY - 2 Thursday 06 November 2008

Time Hall / Room

Hall 9 // MAIN STREAM: Finance

Hall 8 // MAIN STREAM: Infrastructure Hall 7 // MAIN STREAM: Energy Sky Plaza // MAIN STREAM: Telecommunications

10:00								
10:15 10:30	- - 10:00 11:15	Discussion panel 1: Global Financial Challenges and the SEE	10:00 11:15	Discussion panel 4: Bridging Gaps in Infrastructure in Southeast Europe // Hosted by Holding		Discussion panel 7: Development of the Energy		
11:15	- 11:15 11:30	Contact Break	11:15 11:30	Roads Contact Break	10:15 11:30	Infrastructure and Energy Market in Southeast Europe // Hosted by: Industrial Holding Bulgaria	10:30 11:30	Brunch: PPP in Broadband Access
11:45	- - 11:30	Discussion panel 2: Capital Markets -	11:30 11:50	Dragan Kostic, Managing Director, Free Zone Pirot - Presentation: Free Zone 'Pirot' - A	11:30 11:45	Contact Break		
11:50 12:00	12:30	Perchectives after	11.50	Logistic Intermodal Centre between Corridors IV and X	11:45 12:45	Discussion panel 8: Investments in Environmental Protection // Hosted by: Ecobulpack		
12:30 12:45 13:30	- - 12:30 13:45	Lunch hosted by Plamen Oresharski, Minister of Finance, Bulgaria,	12:00 13:30	Discussion panel 5: Low-energy Buildings and Green Construction	12:45	Lunch hosted by Petar Dimitrov, Minister of	12:30	Business Lunch: Broadband as a Driver of Telecom
13:45 14:00	Continental Restaurant (by invitation	Continental Plaza Restaurant, NPC (by invitation only)	13:30 14:00	Lunch Break	14:00	Economy and Energy of Bulgaria (by invitation only) (Central Park Hotel)	14:00	Market Growth // Hosted by Ericsson Telecommunications Bulgaria
14:15	14:00	Discussion panel 3: Challenges in the Development of Insurance Market	14:00 14:20	Presentation: Bulgarian Regions Project - Instrument for Local				

14:20	14:45	Part 1: Automobile Insurance // Hosted		Development				
14:30		by: Lev Ins						
14:45	_				–	Discussion panel 9: Local Policies		
15:00	14:45 15:00	Contact Break		Discussion Panel	14:15 15:45	and Financial Instruments for Energy Efficiency		
15:45	15:00 15:45	Discussion panel 3: Challenges in the Development of Insurance Market Part 2: Property Insurance	14:30 16:00	6: Italian Experience in PPP Projects			15:00 16:00	Afternoon Business Breakfast: Potential of SEE for Data Transfer to Turkey and Middle East

16:00